class

PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee
PeeWee

- 0-10 PeeWee, Thursday
- 0-10 PeeWee, Thursday
- 0-10 PeeWee, Thursday
- 0-10 PeeWee, Thursday
- 0-10 PeeWee, Thursday
- 0-10 PeeWee, Thursday
- 0-10 PeeWee, Thursday

4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday

Youth - 10-17 , Thursday
Youth - 10-17 , Thursday
Youth -10-17 , Thursday
Youth - 10-17 , Thursday

rider_name
Savvy Santucci
Mia McBeth-Clark
Addison Payson
Hazel Johnson
Hynlee Madden
Ashton Payson
Sarah Davidson

Tanya Ledbetter
Makayla Clarey
Rachel Delance
Leah Clarey
Hailey Garrison Graham
Tonya Rosebrook
Bentli Shull

Melea Brooke
Amy Stafford
Tonya Rosebrook
Taylor Selby McPherson
Kasamira Johnson
Kayla Vincent
Nicolle Johnson
Sabrina Frolov
Kaylee Hofman
Amy Stafford
Brittany Santucci
Kayla Vincent
Montana Wironen
Willow True

Tanya Ledbetter
Wacey Clark

Lark Saylor
Christine Conley
Ellie Walker

Talia Radabaugh
Taylor Vincent
Michaela Johnson
Casey Romine
Haiden Harrington
Ellie Walker

Joy Mathews
Ashton Payson
Simone Sutton
Montana Wironen
Taylor Selby McPherson

Makayla Clarey
Leah Clarey
Bentli Shull
Ashton Payson

Novice$ 500 and under Non Sanction Novic: Kirra Ayoub

Novice$ 500 and under Non Sanction Novic Lacie Brant

Novice$ 500 and under Non Sanction Novic: Joy Mathews

PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) , Thursday Addison Payson
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) , Thursday Ashton Payson

horse_registered_name

Fire

Cal Bar Penelope

Carmella Cat Blanton
Sniper biankus

Mea
DIAMONDSRBIGGERNTXS

TK Kiss this Mccoy
Two Socks Honor
Plenty O Pie

Streakin French Gal.
GR Lazy Rooneys Jag
PR Tres My Fame

Ichi kahn

Whiffleberry Slim
Joses French Badger
Scooting by a jet k3
Little Red Bud
STREAKIN COOLCAT
Avrial fleet

Britt

RCAPRETTY LATEFROST
TH Party Hard

LB Time For Sunshine
Current Sea

Fx tyed up in fame

TK High On Montana
GOTTA BE BIANKUS
TK Sadie’s Luv Advice
Shorty

Perking First Down
BC Streak of Bar Bob
Frenchmans Lil Arrow
Royal Dashin Dynasty
Twice a Deelite
Hangisha Cash

Tuck Away Buckles
Six Packin Patsy
Sophie So Famous
KIPAS NICK
DIAMONDSRBIGGERNTXS
Pep N The Taz

Luigi

JD FIREWATER GUCCI

Two Socks Honor

Streakin French Gal.

Ichi kahn
DIAMONDSRBIGGERNTXS
Shiny Dun Slide

KIPAS NICK

Carmella Cat Blanton
DIAMONDSRBIGGERNTXS

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D-7th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

score

21.875
24.327
30.173

31.99
33.836
35.821
40.921

17.199
17.315
17.365
17.621
17.646
17.746
17.772
17.82
17.838
17.888
17.973
18.035
18.103
18.112
18.113
18.328
18.391
18.412
18.521
18.619
18.626
18.682
18.82
18.926
19.08
19.364
19.381
19.586
19.696
19.97
20.515
20.792
25.748
35.821
918.636 No Time
920.912 No Time
999.999 No Time

17.315
17.621
17.772
35.821

21.427
21.466
25.748

30.173
35.821

purse

$154.00
$118.00
$86.00

$138.00
$106.00
$77.00

$118.00
$90.00
$66.00

$102.00
$79.00
$57.00

$61.00
$40.00

$46.00

$30.00



4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Tanya Ledbetter
4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Makayla Clarey
4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Tonya Rosebrook
4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Bentli Shull

4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Tonya Rosebrook
4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Kasamira Johnson
4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Kayla Vincent

4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Kayla Vincent

4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Tanya Ledbetter
4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Ellie Walker

4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Taylor Vincent

4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Michaela Johnson
4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Ellie Walker

4D - All Ages 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thur Ashton Payson
Youth 10-17 2nd race (Roll Only) Youth, Thu Makayla Clarey
Youth 10-17 2nd race (Roll Only) Youth, Thu Bentli Shull

Youth 10-17 2nd race (Roll Only) Youth, Thu Ashton Payson

TK Kiss this Mccoy

Two Socks Honor

PR Tres My Fame

Ichi kahn

Scooting by a jet k3
STREAKIN COOLCAT

Avrial fleet

Fx tyed up in fame

TK Sadie’s Luv Advice
Frenchmans Lil Arrow

Twice a Deelite

Hangisha Cash

Sophie So Famous
DIAMONDSRBIGGERNTXS
Two Socks Honor

Ichi kahn
DIAMONDSRBIGGERNTXS

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

17.199
17.315
17.746
17.772
17.888
18.035
18.103
18.521
18.682
19.364
19.586
19.696
20.792
35.821
17.315
17.772
35.821

$135.00

$122.00

$104.00

$90.00

$76.00



